2018 ALL-NEPSAC Girls' Soccer Teams

CLASS A ALL-NEPSAC
SCHOOL

Noble & Greenough
Noble & Greenough
Noble & Greenough
Noble & Greenough
Loomis Chaffee

Loomis Chaffee

Loomis Chaffee

BB&N

BB&N

Worcester Academy
Worcester Academy
Choate Rosemary Hall
Worcester Academy
Hotchkiss School
Hotchkiss School

Phillips Andover

Phillips Andover
Northfield Mount Hermon
Northfield Mount Hermon
St. Paul's School

Sacred Heart

ALL- NEPSAC
Ava Lung

Emily St. John
Allie Winstanley
Kiley Bertos
Lauren Smida
Jessica Hinton
Christina Stone
Charlotte Huang
Molly Martin
Elizabeth Finn
Sam Scott
Hannah Huddleston
Nicola Sommers
Sofia Weber
Louisa Essuman
Anna Hurley
Emily Hardy
Maria Echezaretta Fernandez
Sophea James
Ginger Prevost
Alana Frederick

POSITION

Forward
Back
Forward
Back
Midfield
Back
Midfield
Back
Midfield
Forward
GK
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield/Back
Midfield/Forward
Forward
GK

GK
Midfield
GK
Forward

YOG
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2020
2020
2021
2022
2023
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2019
2020
2021
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CLASS B ALL-NEPSAC

SCHOOL

Tabor Academy
Tabor Academy
Tabor Academy
Tabor Academy
Thayer Academy
Thayer Academy
Thayer Academy
Miss Porter's School
Miss Porter's School
Rivers School
Rivers School
Pomfret School
Pomfret School
Pingree School
Pingree School

St. Mark's School
St. Mark's School
Suffield Academy
Suffield Academy
Groton School
Middlesex School
Williston Northampton
Winsor School

ALL- NEPSAC
Cat Barry
Jaydah Bedoya
Rylie Mutton
Grace Ryan
Brittany Raphino
Ally Sentnor
Alivia Kelly

Kyla Gallagher
Jenna Hall

Julie Gallotto
Rylee Gannon
Madison Fisher
Rory Schauder
Nina Dooley
Porter Dooley
Caroline Dawson
Zoe Maddox
Lily Caso
Isabelle Lussier
Grace Travis
Ellery Winkler
Caroline DiFiore
Julia Contini

POSITION

Forward
Forward
Midfield
Back
Forward
Foward/Midfield
Back
Forward
GK
Back
Forward
Midfield
Back
Forward
Midfield
Forward
GK
Forward
Midfield
Midfield
Forward/Midfield
Back
Forward

YOG
2020
2021
2019
2019
2019
2022
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2021
2019
2019
2019
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CLASS C ALL-NEPSAC
SCHOOL

Macduffie School
Macduffie School
Macduffie School
Macduffie School
Brewster Academy
Brewster Academy
Brewster Academy
Kimball Union Academy
Kimball Union Academy
St. Luke's School

St. Luke's School
Berwick School

Berwick School

Greens Farms Academy
Greens Farms Academy
Canterbury School
Canterbury School
Dexter-Southfield School
Dexter-Southfield School
Millbrook School
Montrose School

New Hampton School

Newton Country Day School

ALL- NEPSAC
Ryleigh Cauley
Talia Wiesel

Ala Legowski
Ania Ludkiewicz
Leanne Durham
Maddie Flagg
Anya Found

Esa Anderson
Bella Parento

Lea Panagiotidis
Julia Lombardo
Rayne Zimmermann
Aaliyah Farid
Sophie Steager
Elysabeth Kimball
Ella Olcese
Whitney Schwitter
Aoife Kennedy
Victoria Durham
Suwaibatu Mohammed
Annie Irwin

Ally Prentice
Jane March

POSITION

GK

Back

Midfield
Forward

GK

Forward

Back

Midfield

Back

Midfield
Midfield
Back/Midfield
Midfield/Forward
Midfield
Striker/Midfield
Forward
Midfield/Forward
Back

Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Forward

Back

YOG
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2019
2020
2021
2019
2021
2020
2019
2019
2022
2020
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CLASS D ALL-NEPSAC
SCHOOL

Christian Heritage School
Christian Heritage School
Christian Heritage School
Christian Heritage School
Vermont Academy
Vermont Academy
Vermont Academy
Waring School

Waring School

Tilton Academy

Tilton Academy

St. Andrew's School

St. Andrew's School
Williams School

Williams School

Gould Academy

Gould Academy

Brimmer & May School
Brimmer & May School
Beaver Country Day
Chapel Hill-Chauncy Hall
Watkinson School

ALL- NEPSAC
Ranita Muriel

Mia Angelini

Kate Rosselli

Alex Angelini
Kristyna Kaltounkova
Danielle McCarthy
Elizabeth Pitts
Elizabeth Patrick
Sara Wheeler
Cassandra Nevers
Brenna Verran
Bea Stafford
Hunter Williams
Audrey Matson
Rachel Luxton
Sophie Sczurko
Lexi Ordway
Rebecca Calhoun
Breanna Durand
Sallie Chope
Sarah Murphy
Nicole Davis

POSITION

Forward
Forward
Midfield
Midfield
Forward
Back
Back
Midfield
Back
Forward
Midfield
GK
Midfield
Forward
Midfield
Back
Midfield

Forward
Midfield
Forward

YOG
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2022
2022
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2021
2019
2020
2020
2020
2019
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SCHOOL

Phillips Exeter
Westminster School
Brooks School
Cushing Academy
Governor's Academy
Hopkins School
Kingswood Oxford
St. George's School
Ethel Walker Walker
Lexington Christian Academy
Miss Hall's School
Portsmouth Abbey
Dublin School
Forman School
Hamden Hall

Hebron Academy
Kents Hill School

ALL- NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
Ogechi Nwankwoala

Siena Sandridge
Brooke Robinson
Erin Rutherford
Olivia Griffin
Katie Park
Charlotte Cyr
Peyton Mulhern
Reagan Kerecz
Joy Mollenhauer
Aysha Vadukul
Lilias Madden
Luna Hicks
Adeline Lamond
May Cervone
Aarti Singh
Delaney Feeney

POSITION

Back
GK
Midfield/Back
Forward
GK
Back
GK

GK

GK
Back
Midfield
Back
Forward
Midfield
Midfield
GK
Midfield
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2019
2021
2019
2021
2021
2021
2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2022
2021
2020
2020
2021
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