CLASS A ALL-NEPSAC

SCHOOL	ALL-NEPSAC	POSITION	<u>YOG</u>
Noble & Greenough	Ava Lung	Forward	2019
Noble & Greenough	Emily St. John	Back	2019
Noble & Greenough	Allie Winstanley	Forward	2019
Noble & Greenough	Kiley Bertos	Back	2020
Loomis Chaffee	Lauren Smida	Midfield	2019
Loomis Chaffee	Jessica Hinton	Back	2020
Loomis Chaffee	Christina Stone	Midfield	2020
BB&N	Charlotte Huang	Back	2021
BB&N	Molly Martin	Midfield	2022
Worcester Academy	Elizabeth Finn	Forward	2023
Worcester Academy	Sam Scott	GK	2020
Choate Rosemary Hall	Hannah Huddleston	Midfield	2019
Worcester Academy	Nicola Sommers	Midfield	2019
Hotchkiss School	Sofia Weber	Midfield/Back	2020
Hotchkiss School	Louisa Essuman	Midfield/Forward	2020
Phillips Andover	Anna Hurley	Forward	2021
Phillips Andover	Emily Hardy	GK	2020
Northfield Mount Hermon	Maria Echezaretta Fernandez	GK	2020
Northfield Mount Hermon	Sophea James	Midfield	2019
St. Paul's School	Ginger Prevost	GK	2020
Sacred Heart	Alana Frederick	Forward	2021

CLASS B ALL-NEPSAC

SCHOOL	ALL- NEPSAC	<u>POSITION</u>	<u>YOG</u>
Tabor Academy	Cat Barry	Forward	2020
Tabor Academy	Jaydah Bedoya	Forward	2021
Tabor Academy	Rylie Mutton	Midfield	2019
Tabor Academy	Grace Ryan	Back	2019
Thayer Academy	Brittany Raphino	Forward	2019
Thayer Academy	Ally Sentnor	Foward/Midfield	2022
Thayer Academy	Alivia Kelly	Back	2020
Miss Porter's School	Kyla Gallagher	Forward	2020
Miss Porter's School	Jenna Hall	GK	2020
Rivers School	Julie Gallotto	Back	2019
Rivers School	Rylee Gannon	Forward	2020
Pomfret School	Madison Fisher	Midfield	2019
Pomfret School	Rory Schauder	Back	2019
Pingree School	Nina Dooley	Forward	2019
Pingree School	Porter Dooley	Midfield	2019
St. Mark's School	Caroline Dawson	Forward	2019
St. Mark's School	Zoe Maddox	GK	2019
Suffield Academy	Lily Caso	Forward	2019
Suffield Academy	Isabelle Lussier	Midfield	2020
Groton School	Grace Travis	Midfield	2021
Middlesex School	Ellery Winkler	Forward/Midfield	2019
Williston Northampton	Caroline DiFiore	Back	2019
Winsor School	Julia Contini	Forward	2019

CLASS C ALL-NEPSAC

<u>SCHOOL</u>	ALL- NEPSAC	POSITION	<u>YOG</u>
Macduffie School	Ryleigh Cauley	GK	2019
Macduffie School	Talia Wiesel	Back	2019
Macduffie School	Ala Legowski	Midfield	2019
Macduffie School	Ania Ludkiewicz	Forward	2019
Brewster Academy	Leanne Durham	GK	2020
Brewster Academy	Maddie Flagg	Forward	2019
Brewster Academy	Anya Found	Back	2019
Kimball Union Academy	Esa Anderson	Midfield	2019
Kimball Union Academy	Bella Parento	Back	2020
St. Luke's School	Lea Panagiotidis	Midfield	2020
St. Luke's School	Julia Lombardo	Midfield	2021
Berwick School	Rayne Zimmermann	Back/Midfield	2020
Berwick School	Aaliyah Farid	Midfield/Forward	2020
Greens Farms Academy	Sophie Steager	Midfield	2019
Greens Farms Academy	Elysabeth Kimball	Striker/Midfield	2020
Canterbury School	Ella Olcese	Forward	2021
Canterbury School	Whitney Schwitter	Midfield/Forward	2019
Dexter-Southfield School	Aoife Kennedy	Back	2021
Dexter-Southfield School	Victoria Durham	Midfield	2020
Millbrook School	Suwaibatu Mohammed	Midfield	2019
Montrose School	Annie Irwin	Midfield	2019
New Hampton School	Ally Prentice	Forward	2022
Newton Country Day School	Jane March	Back	2020

2018 ALL-NEPSAC Girls' Soccer Teams CLASS D ALL-NEPSAC

<u>SCHOOL</u>	ALL- NEPSAC	<u>POSITION</u>	<u>YOG</u>
Christian Heritage School	Ranita Muriel	Forward	2019
Christian Heritage School	Mia Angelini	Forward	2020
Christian Heritage School	Kate Rosselli	Midfield	2020
Christian Heritage School	Alex Angelini	Midfield	2020
Vermont Academy	Kristyna Kaltounkova	Forward	2020
Vermont Academy	Danielle McCarthy	Back	2022
Vermont Academy	Elizabeth Pitts	Back	2022
Waring School	Elizabeth Patrick	Midfield	2019
Waring School	Sara Wheeler	Back	2019
Tilton Academy	Cassandra Nevers	Forward	2019
Tilton Academy	Brenna Verran	Midfield	2020
St. Andrew's School	Bea Stafford	GK	2020
St. Andrew's School	Hunter Williams	Midfield	2019
Williams School	Audrey Matson	Forward	2020
Williams School	Rachel Luxton	Midfield	2020
Gould Academy	Sophie Sczurko	Back	2019
Gould Academy	Lexi Ordway	Midfield	2021
Brimmer & May School	Rebecca Calhoun		2019
Brimmer & May School	Breanna Durand		2020
Beaver Country Day	Sallie Chope	Forward	2020
Chapel Hill-Chauncy Hall	Sarah Murphy	Midfield	2020
Watkinson School	Nicole Davis	Forward	2019

SCHOOL	ALL- NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION	POSITION	<u>YOG</u>	CLASS
Phillips Exeter	Ogechi Nwankwoala	Back	2019	Α
Westminster School	Siena Sandridge	GK	2021	Α
Brooks School	Brooke Robinson	Midfield/Back	2019	В
Cushing Academy	Erin Rutherford	Forward	2021	В
Governor's Academy	Olivia Griffin	GK	2021	В
Hopkins School	Katie Park	Back	2021	В
Kingswood Oxford	Charlotte Cyr	GK	2019	В
St. George's School	Peyton Mulhern	GK	2019	В
Ethel Walker Walker	Reagan Kerecz	GK	2020	С
Lexington Christian Academy	Joy Mollenhauer	Back	2020	С
Miss Hall's School	Aysha Vadukul	Midfield	2019	С
Portsmouth Abbey	Lilias Madden	Back	2019	С
Dublin School	Luna Hicks	Forward	2022	D
Forman School	Adeline Lamond	Midfield	2021	D
Hamden Hall	May Cervone	Midfield	2020	D
Hebron Academy	Aarti Singh	GK	2020	D
Kents Hill School	Delaney Feeney	Midfield	2021	D